

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	27074
Full Product Name	Pudding Flavoured Chocolate Cups
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Milk Chocolate:Cocoa solids 35% min,Milk Solids 20% Min.White Chocolate: Cocoa Solids 28% min, Milk Solids 22% min,Dark Chocolate: Cocoa solids 55% min. Sugar, Cocoa MILK cream, Vegetable fat (Palm, Sunflower, Rape & Shea) WHEY powder, Bannana, Strawberry,Glucose(WHEAT derived) Fructose Sucrose,Maltose,Dextrose,Preservative: potassium sorbate(E202) Condensed MILK,EGG yolk, EGG white, Flavours: Colour E102,Beta Carotene,Emulsifier E471, Salt, Fondant BUTTER oil, Vegetable GlycerineE422,Citric Acid (E330), Colour Alcohol,lemon, Lemon Peel,Carrot concentttate, starch (Thickeners guar gum and xanthan gum) SOYA lecithin, Natural Flavours, Colours E160c.May Contain Nuts and Sulpher Dioxide.
May contain statements	May Contain Traces of Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Cool & Dry Place
Manufacturer's name and address	House of Flavours Fosse Farm, North Wraxall, Wilts SN14 7AH
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	N
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N E160c, E102
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
11.04.2023		V1		